Balance Sheet

Properties: Victoria Park Il POA, Inc. - 2335 Tamiami Trail N Ste. 402 Naples, FL 34103

As of: 04/30/2024

Accounting Basis: Accrual

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Number

1010

2014-01

1310

3050
3310
4012

5010
5290

5510
5520

Created on 05/06/2024

Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Cash Operating account
RESERVE ASSETS - CASH
First Citizens Bank Reserve Account
Total RESERVE ASSETS - CASH
Total Cash
OPERATING ASSETS
Accounts Receivable
Total OPERATING ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Deferred Maintenance Fees
Prepaid Maintenance Fees
Working Capital Contributions
DEFERRED LIABILITY REPLACEMENT
Pooled Replacement Funds
Replacement - Interest Unallocated
Total DEFERRED LIABILITY REPLACEMENT
Total Liabilities
Capital
Equity
Capital Contributions - Owners
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Balance

132,768.41

316,284.92

316,284.92

449,053.33

23,759.93

23,759.93

472,813.26

33,599.94
25,520.97
2,250.00

314,426.77
1,858.15

316,284.92

377,655.83

50,063.03
46,750.00

4,180.04
-5,835.64

95,157.43

472,813.26
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